BUDAPEST R/ETS UTILIZATION &DEV PLC HUF10(POST SUBD)

BUDAPEST R/ETS UTILIZATION &DEV PLC HUF10(POST SUBD)

ISIN:  HU0000167986

Overview

2024/07/19 17:20:00

Price
528.00 HUF

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

1.54% (8.00)

HU0000167986
BIF

Budapest Stock Exchange

HUF

Other

Stock

358 EUR
HUNGARY BUX

520.00 HUF (80)
528.00 HUF (436)
520.00 HUF
528.00 HUF
518.00 HUF
520.00 HUF
518.9273 HUF
578

299,940.00
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WKN: 5664412
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/07/12 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/06/21 2 Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/06/14 ZIE  Global Equity Ratings &
2024/05/29 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/26 2 Global Equity Ratings &

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=16360537
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=HU0000167986-2024-07-19.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DHU0000167986
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=HU0000167986&ID_NOTATION=257904525
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=HU0000167986&ID_NOTATION=257904525
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9fc49ab72b961c943facef2b0cebce5fd6e2ee256e0cef17a95d362faf6f2327&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=907a66c90eeb6fdfb&time=1721495889&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1e6a4b36df68af96409156446bb3bbcc287d28257d1a97e2a8c51a8d82a3c0f2&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9d67f557e45c23d13&time=1721495889&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d1656beb7d0eee97094902aa3ca1f1525e2cf6e10a00da3b47e60116f702e73e&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2e457e557f639ca6c&time=1721495889&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=046b5efe251862119efe69f450e54601a512bbadda897602a30e260d6274e212&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f1120123cc2542058&time=1721495889&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5d3f624bf6de4ac36407e3be5d6d72487127ea32d4a32c3dd97c4a2a7e9d1cf3&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e1a2f88a522bdb2ae&time=1721495889&tool=RSC

BUDAPEST R/ETS UTILIZATION &DEV PLC HUF10(POST SUBD)

Details

2024/07/19 17:20:00

Price
528.00 HUF

Difference

General attributes

1.54% (8.00)

ISIN HU0000167986
Symbol BIF
Exchange Budapest Stock Exchange
Currency HUF
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 358 EUR

Benchmark HUNGARY BUX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 520.00 HUF (80)
Ask (Ask size) 528.00 HUF (436)
Open 520.00 HUF
High 528.00 HUF
Low 518.00 HUF
Close (prev. day) 520.00 HUF
VWAP 518.9273 HUF
Volume (pcs) 578
Trading volume 299,940.00
Number of trades 4

Last size
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 520.80 HUF (1,823
516.33 HUF (2,921
(

545.62 HUF (5,704

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +8.64% +95.56% +120.00%
Perf (abs.) +42.00 +258.00 +288.00
Beta -0.24 -0.23 0.17

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

480.69 HUF (9,105
790.00 HUF (2024/03/27
452.00 HUF (2024/02/19
790.00 HUF (2024/03/27
266.00 HUF (2023/07/20
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Volatility = 50.60  48.09 47.60
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All listings for BUDAPEST R/ETS UTILIZATION &DEV PLC HUF10(POST SUBD)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
London Stock 2018/05/ 17:59 1,900.00 HUF 0.00 1
Exchange 21
Budapest Stock 2024/07/ 17:20 528.00 HUF  0.30 4
Exchange 19
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=257904525
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32810958
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32810958

BUDAPEST R/ETS UTILIZATION &DEV PLC HUF10(POST SUBD)

Company profile

Company Logo
n Budapesti Ingatlan
Hmmn&i:mmh

Contact Details

BUDAPESTI INGATLAN HASZNOSITASI
ES FEJLESZTESI NYR

Polgar utca 8-10 - 1033 Budapest
Telefon: +36-1-457-3860

Fax: +36-1-367-2800

E-mail: info@bif.hu

PDF Downloads

Company report: BUDAPEST R/ETS &y

UTILIZATION &DEV PLC HUF10(POST
SUBD)
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spofitelna

Company Profile

Budapesti Ingatlan Hasznositasi és Fejlesztési Nyrt engages in the development and
management of real estate properties. Its portfolio includes office buildings, parking
garages, construction lots, residential properties, and hotels. It operates through the
following segments: Harsanylejto Condominiums, Harsanylejto Plots, and Investment and
Income-Generating Properties. Harsanylejto Condominiums segment includes the
condominium and residential property development activity of the group. The Harsanylejto
Plots segment refers to sale of unimproved construction lots prepared for trading. The
Investment and Income-Generating Properties segment relates to properties purchased by
the company for leasing purposes. The company was founded on May 1, 1994 and is
headquartered in Budapest, Hungary.

Members of Management Board

Robert
Hrabovszki

Anita Kalicz

Katalin
Kalacska

Attila Fabian
Attila
Meszaros

Attila Seres

Gyozo Marton

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Frigyes Member of Supervisory

Harshegyi Board

Julian Tzvetkov Member of Supervisory
Board

Miklos Vaszily =~ Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@bif.hu
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=HU0000167986-2024-07-19.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DHU0000167986
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